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Appendix 1: List of parƟcipants

First Name Last Name Country Email

Vladimir Agapov Russia agapov@anc.space

Alberto Agueda Maté Spain aagueda@gmv.com

Luciano Anselmo Italy Luciano.Anselmo@isƟ.cnr.it

John Auburn UK j.auburn@astroscale.com

Nicolas Berend France nicolas.berend@onera.fr

Riccardo Bevilacqua USA BEVILACR@erau.edu

Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr

Jean-Marc Bouilly France jean-marc.bouilly@ariane.group

Camilla Colombo Italy camilla.colombo@polimi.it

Emiliano Cordelli ESA emiliano.cordelli@esa.int

Dasgupta Upasana Canada upasana.dasgupta@mail.mcgill.ca

Fabrice Dennemont France - IAA Office office@iaamail.org

Juan-Carlos Dolado-Perez France Juan-Carlos.DoladoPerez@cnes.fr

ValenƟn Eder Austria ValenƟn.eder@spaceanalyses.at

Norman Fitz-Coy USA nfc@ufl.edu

Alessandro Francesconi Italy alessandro.francesconi@unipd.it

Lorenzo Frezza Italy lorenzo.frezza@uniroma1.it

Dmitriy Grishko Russia dim.gr@mail.ru

Moriba Jah USA moriba@utexas.edu

Marko Jankovic Gemany marko.jankovic@dŅi.de

Satomi Kawamoto Japan kawamoto.satomi@jaxa.jp

Emma Kerr United Kingdom emelkerr@gmail.com

Seishiro Kibe Japan kibe_seishiro@yahoo.co.jp

Yukihito Kitazawa Japan kitazawa.yukihito2@jaxa.jp



Holger Krag Germany holger.krag@esa.int

Chris Kunstadter chris.kunstadter@axaxl.com

Francesca LeƟzia Germany francesca.leƟzia@esa.int

Tim Maclay USA Ɵm@clearspace.today

Phylis Makurunje Zimbabwe phylis.makurunje@spacegeneraƟon.org

Vincent MarƟnot France vincent.marƟnot@thalesaleniaspace.com

Paolo Marzioli Italy paolo.marzioli@uniroma1.it

Tanja Masson-Zwaan Netherlands t.l.masson@law.leidenuniv.nl

Darren McKnight USA Darren@leolabs.space

Dan Oltrogge USA dan@comspoc.com

Pierre Omaly France pierre.omaly@cnes.fr

Roberto Opromolla Italy roberto.opromolla@unina.it

Carmen Pardini Italy carmen.pardini@isƟ.cnr.it

Fabrizio PiergenƟli Italy Fabrizio.piergenƟli@uniroma1.it

Serge PlaƩard United Kingdom s.plaƩard@ucl.ac.uk

Bernard Rosier France bernard.rosier@onera.fr

Alessandro Rossi Italy A.Rossi@ifac.cnr.it

Robert RoveƩo USA rroveƩo@terpalum.umd.edu

Noelia Sanchez-OrƟz Spain noelia.sanchez.orƟz@gmail.com

Fabio Santoni Italy fabio.santoni@uniroma1.it

Franceso Santoro Italy francesco.santoro@altecspace.it

Frank Schaefer Germany frank.schaefer@emi.fraunhofer.de

Ryan Shepperd USA ryan.shepperd@iridium.com

Jan Siminski ESA jan.siminski@esa.int

Balbir Singh India balbir.s@manipal.edu

Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org

Lesley-Jane Smith Gemany smith@leuphana.de

Marlon Sorge USA Marlon.E.Sorge@aero.org

David Spencer USA dbs9@psu.edu



Maruska Strah Slovenia mstrah@worldspaceweek.org

Jean-Claude Traineau France jean-claude.traineau@onera.fr

Igor Usovik Russia usovikiv@gmail.com

Nancy Wolfson USA lessonsbynancy@gmail.com


